
Roll No 
22MEC02 

22MEC03 

22MEC04 

22MEC06 

22MEC09 

22MEC11 

22MEC13 

22MEC15 

22MEC20 

22MEC23 

22MEC24 

22MEC25 

22MEC26 

22MEC27 

22MEC31 

22MEC33 

22MEC34 

22MEC36 

22MEC38 

22MEC40 

22MEC44 

22MEC45 

22MEC48 

22MEC49 

22MEC51 

22MEC53 

22MEC55 

22MEC56 

22MEC58 

22MEC60 

22MEC61 

22MEC63 

Rajlv Gandhi University 
Department of Economics 

Course· Conservation Economics . 
Full Name 

Ms.Amensi Arna 

Ms.Anu Riba 

Ms.Arty Boko 

Mr .Bakom Rib a 

Ms.Bini Binyo 

Ms.Buru Jasmine 

Ms.Deni Hai 

Ms.Duyu Sumpi 

Ms.Jyoti Biswakarma 

Mr.Kekde Gamkak 

Ms.Kenpi Basar 

Mr.Khoda Arjo 
Mr. Koj Aka 

Mr.Lame Umpe 

Ms.Lobsang Lhamu 
Mr. Mariak Debom 
Mr.Mater Likar 

Ms.Minyuri Doke 
Ms.Nabam Rini 

Mr. Ogyanso Tayang 
Mr.Perna Khandu 
Mr. Perna W . Kharma 
Mr.Ragde Bengia 
Mr .Raj iv Pertin 

Mr. Rinchin Dorjee 
Mr.Senbi Romin 
Ms. Sonam Lhamu 
Mr.Sudeep Barman 
Mr.Taborn Apum 
Mr.Tamo Pullo 
Mr.Tanyang Jorang 
Ms.Techi Yazar 

Marks Credit 

93% 4 
95% 4 
95% 4 
85% 4 
100% 4 
79% 4 
76% 4 
68% 4 

99% 4 
55% 4 
99% 4 

97% 4 
97% 4 
99% 4 
99% 4 
93% 4 
93% 4 
83% 4 
77% 4 
99% 4 
98% 4 
100% 4 
88% 4 
90% 4 
99% 4 
69% 4 
98% 4 
90% 4 
98% 4 
68% 4 
93% 4 
97% 4 
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. conom cs o ro an e Course· E f G wth d D velopment Roll No 
Full Name Marks 

22MEC03 
Ms.Anu Riba 80% 

22MEC15 Ms.Duyu Sumpi 68% 
22MEC20 Ms.Jyoti Biswakarma 73% 
22MEC21 Mr.Kalom Tamuk 76% 
22MEC25 Mr.Khoda Arjo 80% 
22MEC26 Mr. Koj Aka 78% 
22MEC29 Mr.Lijum Mosing 72% 
22MEC31 Ms.lobsang lhamu 82% 
22MEC37 Ms.Mummy Tara 85% 
22MEC43 Ms.Perna Chotton 60% 
22MEC51 Mr. Rinchin Dorjee 90% 
22MEC63 Ms.Techi Yazar 91% 
21MEC23 Kenzum Loya 76% 

Course: Consumer Behaviour 
Roll No Full Name Marks 

22MEC64 Ms.Yami Deru 76% 

Credit 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Credit 

3 
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